GETTNAUER BIBERSCHWANZZIEGEL

BS BIBERSCHWANZZIEGEL SPITZ

Sparrenneigung

30°
40°
45°
50°

Sparrenneigung
30° 55 6.0
40° 5.0 55
45° 45 5.0
50° 4.0 45
XX
5 Doppeldach
P Normalziegel, mit Ortlappen Normalziegel, mit Ortlappen
-7 1% - Ziegel, mit Ortlappen 1% - Ziegel, mit Ortlappen

17 17 17 17 17
L =

17

Doppeldach
Normalziegel Normalziegel
17 - Ziegel 1% - Ziegel

Einfachdach

Normalziegel Normalziegel
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